Call Type Location
Extra Patrol 2ND

Extra Patrol 2ND

TS PARK

A Cit BAKER

TS BAKER

TS KARROW
Susp LABRIE
Extra Patrol 2ND

TS BAKER

TS BAKER

TS BAKER
Traffic Hazard

TS SPOKANE
Medical BLS WISCONSIN
Out Veh HIGHWAY 93

Date / Time
11/22/2024 08:01:03

11/22/2024 08:12:02
11/22/2024 08:17:40

11/22/2024 09:58:40
11/22/2024 11:19:36
11/22/2024 11:36:34

11/22/2024 12:55:47
11/22/2024 14:59:30
11/22/2024 16:38:41
11/22/2024 16:47:34
11/22/2024 17:01:37

11/22/2024 17:46:48
11/22/2024 18:11:39

11/22/2024 18:20:12
11/22/2024 18:22:00

Incident Number

Unit

Narrative

2024-00013218
2024-00013219
2024-00013220

2024-00013221
2024-00013222
2024-00013223

2024-00013224
2024-00013225
2024-00013226
2024-00013227
2024-00013228

2024-00013229
2024-00013230

2024-00013232
2024-00013231

W09
WO06
W09

W06
W09
WO09

WO06
WO09
W17
w17
W09

W16
W17

W13
w17

RP JUST WANTED TO LET LE KNOW THAT IF BEHAVES HE CAN COME
OVER IF HE IS COLD ;

ON THE STREET TO THE E OF RP'S HOUSE; RP HAS A LANDSCAPER WHO
SHE HAD A DEAL FALL THROUGH WITH IN THE SUMMER IS NOW
SITTING IN FRONT OF HER HOUSE; RP UNSURE ABOUT WEAPONS; W06
UTL ON VEH; WHITE TRUCK HAS DECAL THAT SAYS "MANN"
LANDSCAPING ON THE DOOR;

SIL VOLK TIGUIN;

**BLOCKIGN NB LANE; DEER BLOCKING RIGHT LANE; RP UNSURE OF
EXACT LOCATION SAID IT'S ABOUT A MILE NORTH OF THE TOWN
PUMP;

65YOF; DIZZINESS; HBD; RP BELIEVES SHE WILL COOPERATE; RP SAID
HE IS ABOUT 50 YARDS IN ON SKYLES FROM WISCONSIN; RP WALKING
DOG FRIEND THERE HAVING A HARD TIME STAYING UPRIGHT;
CONTACTED DRIVER WILL BE GETTING RIG MOVED - W17;



A Cit

Alarm B
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S

Civil S
Civil S
Civil S

HAZEL

BAKER
1ST
3RD
1ST
3RD

2ND
4TH
2ND

11/22/2024 18:33:53

11/22/2024 18:42:59
11/22/2024 19:11:31
11/22/2024 19:14:18
11/22/2024 19:20:04
11/22/2024 19:23:55

11/22/2024 19:27:49
11/22/2024 19:28:29
11/22/2024 19:29:12

2024-00013233

2024-00013234
2024-00013235
2024-00013236
2024-00013237
2024-00013238

2024-00013239
2024-00013240
2024-00013241

W15

W13
W13
W15
W13
W15

W13
W15
W17

PH CALL; RP CONCERNED PARTY IN NEIGHBORHOOD UNDERAGE
DRINKING PARKING ON HER LAWN; RP IS OUT OF TOWN IN FLORIDA
WAS CALLED BY NEIGHBORS WHO ADVD HER OF SITUATION; RP made
following complains over the phone to W15: vehicles parking in front
of fire hydrant, minor drinkers at 506 Hazel Plc partying, parking on
RPs private property and that no road side parking is allowed there.
Officer Haymond drove through the area and confirmed the fire
hydrant was not blocked, there were no street signs restricting
parking, all vehicles appeared to be parked in an appropriate manner.
No noise was coming from the suspect residence and all information
regarding minor drinkers was second hand or circumstantial. Nothing
further. ; UNK ADDRESS OF PARTY;

22 PRIOR THIS YEAR ; ALARM CO RECEIVED CANCEL BUT DID NOT
RECEIVE PROPER AUTHORIZATION; BUSN IS GLACIER MEDICAL
BUILDING; CANCEL NOT RECEIVED VIA PHONE ALARM CO UNSURE OF
HOW IT WAS RECEIVED; NEG KEYHOLDERS ; POA ZONE 8 LOBBY
MOTION; PREM # 405; REF U50102;

NO ANSWER W13;

NO ANSWER W13;

MALE CAME OUT WAS ABLE TO SERVE PAPERWORK - W13; NO
ANSWER W13;



wC
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S
TS
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S
Civil S
TS
Extra Patrol
TS

TS

TS
Bus Ck
Bus Ck

TS
FU
PS

8TH
2ND
4TH
2ND
5TH
BAKER
7TH
2ND
2ND
2ND
BAKER

BAKER
BEAR PAW

HIGHWAY 93
HIGHWAY 40
HIGHWAY 93

HIGHWAY 93
SPOKANE
BAKER

11/22/2024 19:29:24
11/22/2024 19:36:14
11/22/2024 19:39:15
11/22/2024 19:44:51
11/22/2024 19:46:44
11/22/2024 19:55:00
11/22/2024 19:56:33
11/22/2024 20:00:15
11/22/2024 20:12:11
11/22/2024 20:17:42
11/22/2024 21:34:21
11/22/2024 21:43:04
11/22/2024 21:43:18
11/22/2024 21:47:51

11/22/2024 22:05:16
11/22/2024 22:22:25
11/22/2024 22:36:16

11/22/2024 22:50:52
11/23/2024 00:49:58
11/23/2024 01:10:29

2024-00013242
2024-00013243
2024-00013244
2024-00013245
2024-00013246
2024-00013247
2024-00013248
2024-00013249
2024-00013250
2024-00013251
2024-00013252
2024-00013253
2024-00013254
2024-00013255

2024-00013256
2024-00013257
2024-00013258

2024-00013259
2024-00013260
2024-00013261

W13
W17
W15
w17
W15
w17
W15
W13
W13
W13
W13
W15
W13
W13

W15 ;

w17
W15

W17
W17
W13

HAS VEH IN DRIVEWAY, GREY FORD EDGE PLATE # DOB UNK, IS
40YOM; MADE CONTACT WITH MALE W13; MALE WAS SLEEPING
W13; NO HEALTH CONCERNS; RP CONCERNED BECAUSE HE TOOK
COVID VACCINE WITHIN LAST 10 YEARS; RP DOESNT KNOW OF ANY
PREVIOUS MENTAL HEALTH CONCERNS; RP HAS BEEN AT HOUSE FOR
AN HOUR AND HAS CALLED, KNOCKED ON DOOR, UNABLE TO MAKE
CONTACT; RP HERE FROM MISSOULA TO PICKUP FRIEND AND TAKE
BACK TO MISSOULA; RP THERE IN A PRIMER GREY AND BLUE SUBARU
IMPREZA WAGON, IS PARKED IN SUBJ'S DRIVEWAY; RP WANTING WC;
NO ANSWER W17;

SERVED W17;

NO ANSWER;

3b - WA;

warning for speed. advised KPD wanted contact with him regarding
theft case.

’

724 10-14 WITH JUVY MALE TO INEY DELL TRL 25; CPS report # 4; EM
91- W17; EM ; FORD TARUS - W17; FST; JUVY TURNED OVER TO; - PH
#; RPT - W17; SM - W17; VEH SECURED OS - WO05;

CALLING ABOUT IS GUARDIAN;



Susp

TS

HIGHWAY 93

BLANCHARD LAKE

11/23/2024 02:07:51 2024-00013262

11/23/2024 02:20:46 2024-00013263

W13

W15

** JUST HAS KEYS TO THE VEH VEH IS STILL WHERE ITS WAS PARKED ;
** ADDRESS FROM W05 WAS GIVEN TO HIM BY THE SUBIJS ON 11124;
ENZ, MATTHEW 19960824 ADDRESS ON 31 47 BRAIG LN; GOA UTL ON
THE VEH; LS ON 1ST; LS SB ON BLANCHARD; Narrative added from
associated Call #: 313 - OUT WITH RP - W13; Narrative added from
associated Call #: 313 - VEH LW WB ON HOGSON W13; NO ANSWER
ON CALLBACK ; NO PLATE # PROVIDED; PER W05 POSS ADDRESS 127
TRUMBLES MEADOWS ; REQ TO ADVD FCSO - W15; RP
DISCONNECTED; RP DRIVING TOY TACOMA; RP GOT FRUSTERATED
AND DISCONENCTED ; RP STATING DAUGHTER'S BOYFRIEND TOOK HER
KEYS DUI; RP VERY DIFFICULT TO ANSWER QUESTIONS KEPT YELLING
AT DISPATCH AND MALE IN THE WHT ACCURA DISCONENCTED
SAYING SHE NEEDED BOTH HANDS TO DRIVE ; STATING DRIVER
SWERVING ALL OVER RD; Warricks spoke with RP. RP said her daughter
JESSICA MARQUIS called her and asked for a ride because Matthew
Enz was not taking her home. When the RP arrived she observed
Matthew take Jessica's keys and said he "man handled" Jessica inside
the vehicle and drove away. RP said both Jessica and Matthew were
very intoxicated. RP is unsure where they are headed. The RP did not
believe Jessica wanted to be in the vehicle with Matthew. W-13 ; WHI
ACURA;

6; ADDITONAL # FOR ; both passengers cited for mip.; cites to driver:
mip, speed 5, possession of marijuana; female passenger pbt 0% ;
male passenger pbt 0%; NEG 10-61 - W15; RPT DUE W15;



