

<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date / Time</u>	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Narrative</u>
Extra Patrol	2ND	11/22/2024 08:01:03	2024-00013218	W09	
Extra Patrol	2ND	11/22/2024 08:12:02	2024-00013219	W06	
TS	PARK	11/22/2024 08:17:40	2024-00013220	W09	RP JUST WANTED TO LET LE KNOW THAT IF BEHAVES HE CAN COME
A Cit	BAKER	11/22/2024 09:58:40	2024-00013221	W06	OVER IF HE IS COLD ;
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 11:19:36	2024-00013222	W09	
TS	KARROW	11/22/2024 11:36:34	2024-00013223	W09	ON THE STREET TO THE E OF RP'S HOUSE; RP HAS A LANDSCAPER WHO SHE HAD A DEAL FALL THROUGH WITH IN THE SUMMER IS NOW SITTING IN FRONT OF HER HOUSE; RP UNSURE ABOUT WEAPONS; W06 UTL ON VEH; WHITE TRUCK HAS DECAL THAT SAYS "MANN"
Susp	LABRIE	11/22/2024 12:55:47	2024-00013224	W06	LANDSCAPING ON THE DOOR;
Extra Patrol	2ND	11/22/2024 14:59:30	2024-00013225	W09	
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 16:38:41	2024-00013226	W17	SIL VOLK TIGUIN;
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 16:47:34	2024-00013227	W17	
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 17:01:37	2024-00013228	W09	**BLOCKIGN NB LANE; DEER BLOCKING RIGHT LANE; RP UNSURE OF EXACT LOCATION SAID IT'S ABOUT A MILE NORTH OF THE TOWN
Traffic Hazard		11/22/2024 17:46:48	2024-00013229	W16	PUMP;
TS	SPOKANE	11/22/2024 18:11:39	2024-00013230	W17	
Medical BLS	WISCONSIN	11/22/2024 18:20:12	2024-00013232	W13	65YOF; DIZZINESS; HBD; RP BELIEVES SHE WILL COOPERATE; RP SAID HE IS ABOUT 50 YARDS IN ON SKYLES FROM WISCONSIN; RP WALKING
Out Veh	HIGHWAY 93	11/22/2024 18:22:00	2024-00013231	W17	DOG FRIEND THERE HAVING A HARD TIME STAYING UPRIGHT; CONTACTED DRIVER WILL BE GETTING RIG MOVED - W17;

A Cit	HAZEL	11/22/2024 18:33:53	2024-00013233	W15	PH CALL; RP CONCERNED PARTY IN NEIGHBORHOOD UNDERAGE DRINKING PARKING ON HER LAWN; RP IS OUT OF TOWN IN FLORIDA WAS CALLED BY NEIGHBORS WHO ADV D HER OF SITUATION; RP made following complains over the phone to W15: vehicles parking in front of fire hydrant, minor drinkers at 506 Hazel Plc partying, parking on RPs private property and that no road side parking is allowed there. Officer Haymond drove through the area and confirmed the fire hydrant was not blocked, there were no street signs restricting parking, all vehicles appeared to be parked in an appropriate manner. No noise was coming from the suspect residence and all information regarding minor drinkers was second hand or circumstantial. Nothing further. ; UNK ADDRESS OF PARTY;
Alarm B	BAKER	11/22/2024 18:42:59	2024-00013234	W13	22 PRIOR THIS YEAR ; ALARM CO RECEIVED CANCEL BUT DID NOT RECEIVE PROPER AUTHORIZATION; BUSN IS GLACIER MEDICAL BUILDING; CANCEL NOT RECEIVED VIA PHONE ALARM CO UNSURE OF HOW IT WAS RECEIVED; NEG KEYHOLDERS ; POA ZONE 8 LOBBY MOTION; PREM # 405; REF U50102;
Civil S	1ST	11/22/2024 19:11:31	2024-00013235	W13	NO ANSWER W13;
Civil S	3RD	11/22/2024 19:14:18	2024-00013236	W15	
Civil S	1ST	11/22/2024 19:20:04	2024-00013237	W13	NO ANSWER W13 ;
Civil S	3RD	11/22/2024 19:23:55	2024-00013238	W15	MALE CAME OUT WAS ABLE TO SERVE PAPERWORK - W13; NO
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 19:27:49	2024-00013239	W13	ANSWER W13;
Civil S	4TH	11/22/2024 19:28:29	2024-00013240	W15	
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 19:29:12	2024-00013241	W17	

					HAS VEH IN DRIVEWAY, GREY FORD EDGE PLATE # DOB UNK, IS 40YOM; MADE CONTACT WITH MALE W13; MALE WAS SLEEPING W13; NO HEALTH CONCERNS; RP CONCERNED BECAUSE HE TOOK COVID VACCINE WITHIN LAST 10 YEARS; RP DOESNT KNOW OF ANY PREVIOUS MENTAL HEALTH CONCERNS; RP HAS BEEN AT HOUSE FOR AN HOUR AND HAS CALLED, KNOCKED ON DOOR, UNABLE TO MAKE CONTACT; RP HERE FROM MISSOULA TO PICKUP FRIEND AND TAKE BACK TO MISSOULA; RP THERE IN A PRIMER GREY AND BLUE SUBARU
WC	8TH	11/22/2024 19:29:24	2024-00013242	W13	IMPREZA WAGON, IS PARKED IN SUBJ'S DRIVEWAY; RP WANTING WC;
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 19:36:14	2024-00013243	W17	NO ANSWER W17;
Civil S	4TH	11/22/2024 19:39:15	2024-00013244	W15	
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 19:44:51	2024-00013245	W17	SERVED W17;
Civil S	5TH	11/22/2024 19:46:44	2024-00013246	W15	
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 19:55:00	2024-00013247	W17	
Civil S	7TH	11/22/2024 19:56:33	2024-00013248	W15	
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 20:00:15	2024-00013249	W13	
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 20:12:11	2024-00013250	W13	NO ANSWER;
Civil S	2ND	11/22/2024 20:17:42	2024-00013251	W13	
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 21:34:21	2024-00013252	W13	3b - WA;
Extra Patrol		11/22/2024 21:43:04	2024-00013253	W15	
TS	BAKER	11/22/2024 21:43:18	2024-00013254	W13	
TS	BEAR PAW	11/22/2024 21:47:51	2024-00013255	W13	warning for speed. advised KPD wanted contact with him regarding theft case.
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/22/2024 22:05:16	2024-00013256	W15	;
Bus Ck	HIGHWAY 40	11/22/2024 22:22:25	2024-00013257	W17	
Bus Ck	HIGHWAY 93	11/22/2024 22:36:16	2024-00013258	W15	724 10-14 WITH JUVY MALE TO INEY DELL TRL 25; CPS report # 4; EM 91- W17; EM ; FORD TARUS - W17; FST; JUVY TURNED OVER TO; - PH #; RPT - W17; SM - W17; VEH SECURED OS - W05;
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/22/2024 22:50:52	2024-00013259	W17	
FU	SPOKANE	11/23/2024 00:49:58	2024-00013260	W17	CALLING ABOUT IS GUARDIAN;
PS	BAKER	11/23/2024 01:10:29	2024-00013261	W13	

Susp	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 02:07:51	2024-00013262	W13	<p>** JUST HAS KEYS TO THE VEH VEH IS STILL WHERE ITS WAS PARKED ; **ADDRESS FROM W05 WAS GIVEN TO HIM BY THE SUBJS ON 11124; ENZ, MATTHEW 19960824 ADDRESS ON 31 47 BRAIG LN; GOA UTL ON THE VEH; LS ON 1ST; LS SB ON BLANCHARD; Narrative added from associated Call #: 313 - OUT WITH RP - W13; Narrative added from associated Call #: 313 - VEH LW WB ON HOGSON W13; NO ANSWER ON CALLBACK ; NO PLATE # PROVIDED; PER W05 POSS ADDRESS 127 TRUMBLES MEADOWS ; REQ TO ADVD FCSO - W15; RP DISCONNECTED; RP DRIVING TOY TACOMA; RP GOT FRUSTERATED AND DISCONENCTED ; RP STATING DAUGHTER'S BOYFRIEND TOOK HER KEYS DUI; RP VERY DIFFICULT TO ANSWER QUESTIONS KEPT YELLING AT DISPATCH AND MALE IN THE WHT ACCURA DISCONENCTED SAYING SHE NEEDED BOTH HANDS TO DRIVE ; STATING DRIVER SWERVING ALL OVER RD; Warricks spoke with RP. RP said her daughter JESSICA MARQUIS called her and asked for a ride because Matthew Enz was not taking her home. When the RP arrived she observed Matthew take Jessica's keys and said he "man handled" Jessica inside the vehicle and drove away. RP said both Jessica and Matthew were very intoxicated. RP is unsure where they are headed. The RP did not believe Jessica wanted to be in the vehicle with Matthew. W-13 ; WHI ACURA;</p>
TS	BLANCHARD LAKE	11/23/2024 02:20:46	2024-00013263	W15	<p>6; ADDITONAL # FOR ; both passengers cited for mip.; cites to driver: mip, speed 5, possession of marijuana; female passenger pbt 0% ; male passenger pbt 0%; NEG 10-61 - W15; RPT DUE W15;</p>